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	Cert number: 
	Claim no: 
	Name of Insured: 
	company name: 
	Street: 
	City: 
	County: 
	Country: 
	Postcode: 
	Email: 
	Tel: 
	Fax: 
	Contact Name: 
	Contact ref: 
	Trade or Business: 
	VAT: Off
	VAT Reg Number: 
	VAT status: Off
	State %: 
	If no VAT: 
	Tme: 
	Street1: 
	City1: 
	County1: 
	Country1: 
	Postcode1: 
	If loss/damage caused by a third party, give details and state whether they have been held responsible in writing and provide copies of all correspondence: 
	Please provide any correspondence with a Third Party: 
	Employee Name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Employee Capacity: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Employee Name Others: 
	Which persons were actively involved in the operation at the time of loss and in what capacity (e: 
	g: 
	 driver, operator, supervisor)?: 


	If theft: Off
	Loss/damage -  If yes, please give details: 
	Describe Incident: 
	Inurer's name1: 
	Street2: 
	City2: 
	County2: 
	Country2: 
	Postcode2: 
	Insurer's contact number 1: 
	Are repairs in hand?: Off
	If yes, by whom (name & address): 
	Item & Model: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Serial number: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	CESAR Reg: Off
	New Replacement Value: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Market Value: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Amount Claimed: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	CESAR Reg2: Off
	CESAR Reg3: Off
	CESAR Reg4: Off
	CESAR Reg5: Off
	CESAR Reg6: Off
	Is there any salvage value on any items?: Off
	Is there any outstanding finance on the item?: Off
	Is there any outstanding finance on the item? If yes, please give details: 
	If this item is CESAR registered please provide registration details:: 
	Was property:: Off
	If so was it in your custody and control?: Off
	Please supply copy of hire conditions, contracts, and attach copies of all correspondence with the owner: 
	Hired Name 1: 
	Street 2: 
	1: 

	City 2: 
	1: 

	County 2: 
	1: 

	Country 2: 
	1: 

	Postcode 2: 
	1: 

	Hire contact number 1: 
	Were conditions brought to your notice prior to the commencement of hire?: Off
	If not used by you, who was it on hire to?: 
	Who was it in the possession of?: 
	For what purpose?: 
	Have police been notified?: Off
	Street3: 
	City3: 
	County3: 
	Country3: 
	Postcode3: 
	Reported D1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 






	Reported D2: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 






	Reported M1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 






	Reported M2: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 






	Reported Y1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 






	ReportedY2: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 






	Reported Y3: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 






	Reported Y4: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	1: 
	0: 






	Crime ref: 
	Officer's name: 
	Police Telephone no: 
	Inurer's name: 
	Policy number: 
	City4: 
	County4: 
	Country4: 
	Postcode4: 
	Insurer's contact number: 
	In respect of risks covered: Off
	addional info: 
	Print name: 
	Signed3 D1: 
	Signed3 D2: 
	Signed3 M1: 
	Signed3 M2: 
	Signed3 Y1: 
	Signed3 Y2: 
	Signed3 Y3: 
	Signed3 Y4: 
	Position with org: 
	DM: 
	0 D1: 
	0  D2: 
	0 M1: 
	0 M2: 
	0 Y1: 
	0 Y2: 
	1 D1: 
	1 D2: 
	1 M1: 
	1 M2: 
	1 Y1: 
	1 Y2: 
	2 D1: 
	2 D2: 
	2 M1: 
	2 M2: 
	2 Y1: 
	2 Y2: 
	3 D1: 
	3 D2: 
	3 M1: 
	3 M2: 
	3 Y1: 
	3 Y2: 
	4 D1: 
	4 D2: 
	4 M1: 
	4 M2: 
	4 Y1: 
	4 Y2: 
	5 D1: 
	5 D2: 
	5 M1: 
	5 M2: 
	5 Y1: 
	5 Y2: 

	DP: 
	0 D1: 
	0 D2: 
	0 M1: 
	0 M2: 
	0 Y1: 
	0 Y2: 
	1 D1: 
	1 D2: 
	1 M1: 
	1 M2: 
	1 Y1: 
	1 Y2: 
	2 D1: 
	2 D2: 
	2 M1: 
	2 M2: 
	2 Y1: 
	2 Y2: 
	3 D1: 
	3 D2: 
	3 M1: 
	3 M2: 
	3 Y1: 
	3 Y2: 
	4 D1: 
	4 D2: 
	4 M1: 
	4 M2: 
	4 Y1: 
	4 Y2: 
	5 D1: 
	5 D2: 
	5 M1: 
	5 M2: 
	5 Y1: 
	5 Y2: 

	DI D1: 
	DI D2: 
	DI M1: 
	DI M2: 
	DI Y1: 
	DI Y2: 
	DI Y3: 
	DI Y4: 
	Address: 
	if the property is owned by a third party do you authorise us: 
	?: Off

	a)	Loss: Off
	Street4: 
	Insurer Address: 
	Bank name: 
	Sort code: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Swift Code: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	IBAN Code: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 

	Bank address: 
	Account name: 
	Account: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 



